### Edgar Filing: SPARTON CORP - Form 4/A

SPARTON	CORP										
Form 4/A											
February 10	, 2016										
FORM	Λ4	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~				~~~			OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A			ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHAN				NGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNER					Expires:	January 31, 2005	
								ERSHIP OF	Estimated average		
				SECUR	SECURITIES				burden hours per		
Form 4 o Form 5	Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,							response	0.5		
obligatio	$\frac{1}{2}$ Section 17(						•	1935 or Section	L		
may con See Instr	lunue.			nvestment	•	-	•		-		
1(b).	uction				•	•					
(Print or Type	Responses)										
(I fine of Type	(Caponises)										
FAST JAMES D Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
								(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (	Middle)	3. Date of	of Earliest T	ransaction			(Cneck	all applicable	)	
						_X_ Director		Owner			
425 NORTH MARTINGALE02/08/2ROAD, SUITE 100002/08/2			2016			- t	Officer (give t below)	below)	er (specify		
Filed(Mo			mendment, Date Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Applicable Line)				
02/08/2				2016 -				_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting			
SCHAUMI	BURG, IL 60173						F	Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-I	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3.4. Securities Acquired (ATransactionor Disposed of (D)Code(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)(Instr. 8)			(D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
								Owned Following Reported			
						(A) or		Transaction(s)	(Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price \$	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	02/08/2016			Р	1,200	А	φ 12.2366 ( <u>1)</u> ( <u>2</u> )	36,053	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

#### Edgar Filing: SPARTON CORP - Form 4/A

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
FAST JAMES D 425 NORTH MARTINGALE ROAD SUITE 1000 SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173	Х						
Signatures							
Carrie Leahy, Attorney-in-Fact by Pow Attorney	02/10/2016						
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date						

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$12.21 to \$12.25. The reporting person undertakes to provide Sparton Corporation, any security holder of Sparton Corporation, or staff of (1)

- the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (2) Footnote 1 amended to accurately reflect that shares were purchased.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. height:144%;text-align:justify;text-indent:96px;font-size:10pt;"> On December 16, 2016, Synchronoss Technologies, Inc. ("Synchronoss") completed the previously announced divestiture of a portion of its carrier activation business ("BPO") to newly formed Sequential Technology International, LLC ("STI") for a total purchase price of \$146 million (the "Sale"). As part of the Sale, Synchronoss will retain a 30%

investment in STI, which can be reduced during the course of 2017. The historical financial results of the BPO business will be classified as discontinued operations in Synchronoss' future filings.

Item 9.01 Financial Statements and Exhibits.

(b) Pro Forma Financial Information

### **Reporting Owners**

## Edgar Filing: SPARTON CORP - Form 4/A

Unaudited pro forma financial information of Synchronoss to give effect to the disposition of the BPO is included in Exhibit 99.1 filed herewith and incorporated by reference into this Item 9.01.

(d) ExhibitsExhibit No. Description99.1 Unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements

### SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this Current Report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

SYNCHRONOSS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

By:/s/ Stephen G. Waldis Stephen G. Waldis Chairman of the Board of Directors And Chief Executive Officer

Date: December 22, 2016